Sugarloaf Relay 94

FRANK  COSGRAVE
GRAHAM PATTEN
JOHN MCDONNELL
PAUL NOLAN
GERRY DOYLE
KEVIN GROGAN
BOB LAWLOR
RODNEY FORDE
SEAN DOYLE
MARK CASLIN
MICHAEL MURPHY
HUGH KINSELLA
KEN MCCARTHY
BRIAN O REILLY
ANTHONY DEVANEY
JOHN O CONNELL
EDDIE REID
BRENDAN O BRIEN
JOHN O REILLY
MICHAEL MCCAULEY
JIM MAGUIRE
MARK DOYLE
WILLIE ~ ANDERSON
LIAM BYRNE
TOMMY  WHELAN
VIVIAN O GORMAN
DECLAN SWORDS
CONOR MCCREA
JOYCE  MITCHELL
DANIEL BROWNE
ANDREW O MULLANE
BRIAN BYRNE
GERRY LAWLOR
DERMOT MURPHY
THOMAS GALVIN
TREVOR BYRNE
ERIC FORDE
AIDAN BURKE
WILLIAM MCFARLANE
KEVIN MURRAY
CLAUDE MCMANMON
MICHAEL FINLAY
PEADAR DEMPSEY
JANE WATT
GARETH O GORMAN
CIARAN MULHALL

12.43
12.46
12.47
12.55
13.14
13.16
13.38
13.44
13.47
13.57
13.57
14.01
14.3
14.5
14.51
14.54
14.57
14.59
15.03
15.05
15.14
15.24
15.27
15.3
15.37
15.45
15.5
15.58
16.04
16.13
16.19
16.24
16.27
16.38
16.41
16.57
17.02
17.19
17.34
17.42
18

18
18.57
19.13
20.42
24.31



